Weight
1.2kg – API-SG-150
0.69kg – BF4-SG-40
0.44kg – BF4-SG-25
0.3kg – BF3-SG
Technical Data
Do not use with solvents – see compatibility list following
Design pressure – 1,000kPa

Key Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
API-SG-150 	 Sightglass 4” ASME flange (ASA150 - 40mm thick)
BF3-SG		  Sightglass Flange 3” TTMA to suit LBV3-V Butterfly Valve
BF4-SG-25 	 Sightglass 100MM TTMA 25mm thick Acrylic Flange
BF4-SG-40 	 Sightglass 100MM TTMA 40mm thick Acrylic Flange
BF4-SG-25Z	 BF4-SG-25 comes with 4” NBR Cork TTMA gasket.
BF4-SG-25VZ	 BF4-SG-25 comes with 4” Viton™ A TTMA gasket.
BF4-SG-40Z	 BF4-SG-40 comes with 4” NBR Cork TTMA gasket.
BF4-SG-40VZ 	 BF4-SG-40 comes with 4” Viton™ A TTMA gasket.
M:\Product-Info\BFx\8-Sales\Sightglass for Flanges Datasheet.pdf	 Issue: G		  19/8/25			   Page 2
DIAMETER
INSIDE